
 
 
 
       Yankees Games Attended by Phillip W. Weiss, 2022 
 
                         Compiled by Phillip W. Weiss 
 
 
10/18  vs. Cleveland Guardians W 5-1  Nestor Cortes (W) Aaron Civale (L) 
           HR: Giancarlo Stanton (2 on), Aaron Judge 
 
10/2 vs. Baltimore Orioles L 1-3 Logan Gillaspie (W)  Aroldis Chapman (L)
 Dillon Tate (S) 
 
10/1 vs. Baltimore Orioles W 8-0 Nestor Cortes (W) Austin Voth (L) 
           HR: Giancarlo Stanton, Kyle Higashioka 
 
9/25 vs. Boston Red Sox W 2-0 Nestor Cortes (W) Brayan Bello (L) 
 
9/24 vs. Boston Red Sox W 7-5 Lucas Luetge (W)         John Schreiber (L)
 Scott Effross (S) 
           HR: Tristin Casas (1 on), Reese McGuire, Gleyber Torres, Oswaldo Cabrera  
           (1 on), Anthony Rizzo (1 on) 
 
9/23    vs. Boston Red Sox W 5-4 Jonathan Loaisiga (W)  Matt Strahm (L) 
           HR: Tommy Pham, Alex Verdugo (2 on), Aaron Hicks 
 
9/22    vs. Boston Red Sox,        W 5-4  Clay Holmes (W)           Kaleb Ort (L) 
           HR: Tristin Casas, Reese McGuire (2 on), Giancarlo Stanton 
 
9/21    vs. Pittsburgh Pirates W 14-2 Luis Severino (W)  Roansy Contreras (L) 
           HR: Oswaldo Cabrera (3 on), Gleyber Torres 
 
9/20 vs. Pittsburgh Pirates W 9-8 Aroldis Chapman (W)  Wil Crowe (L) 
           HR: Bryan Reynolds, Rodolfo Castro (2 on), Aaron Judge,  
           Giancarlo Stanton (3 on – walk off) 
 
9/11    vs. Tampa Bay Rays W 10-4  Wandy Peralta (W)  Luis Patino (L)  
           HR: Gleyber Torres (2 on), Giancarlo Stanton (2 on), Oswaldo Cabrera (1 on) 
 
9/8 vs. Minnesota Twins L 3-4 Griffin Jax (W)  Wandy Peralta (L)   
           Michael Fulmer (S) 
           HR: Carlos Correa (1 on), Miguel Andujar (1 on) 
 
9/7 vs. Minnesota Twins W 5-4 Greg Weissert (W) Trevor Megill (L) 
           HR: Jose Miranda (1 on), Aaron Judge, Gleyber Torres (1 on) 
 
9/7     vs. Minnesota Twins W 7-1 Gerrit Cole (W)  Joe Ryan (L)  Lucas Luetge (S) 
            HR: Carlos Correa, Isiah Kiner-Falefa (3 on) 
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8/18    vs. Toronto Blue Jays L 2-9 Jose Berrios (W) Frankie Montas (L) 
           HR: Vladimir Guerrero (2 on) 
 
8/17    vs. Tampa Bay Rays W 8-7 Aroldis Chapman (W) Jalen Beeks (L) 
           HR: Harold Ramirez, Gleyber Torres (1 on), Anthony Rizzo, Josh Donaldson  
           (3 on – walk off) 
 
8/15 vs. Tampa Bay Rays L 0-4 Ryan Yarbrough (W) Gerrit Cole (L) 
 
8/1 vs. Seattle Mariners W 7-2 Domingo German (W)   Marco Gonzales (L) 
          HR: Kyle Lewis, Anthony Rizzo (2-on), Aaron Judge (1 on), Jose Trevino 
 
7/28 vs. Kansas City Royals W 1-0 Clay Holmes (W) Scott Barlow (L) 
           HR: Aaron Judge (walk off) 
 
6/27 vs. Oakland Athletics W 9-5 Albert Abreu (W) A.J. Puk (L) 
          HR: Anthony Rizzo, Giancarlo Stanton 
 
6/15 vs. Tampa Bay Rays W 4-3 Nestor Cortes (W) Shane McClanahan (L)    
          Clay Holmes (S) 
          HR: Aaron Judge, Kyle Higashioka (2-on) 
 
6/3      vs. Detroit Tigers            W 13-0    Gerrit Cole (W)  Elvin Rodriguez (L) 
          HR: Jose Trevino, Aaron Judge, Matt Carpenter (1 on) 
 
6/2 vs. Los Angeles Angels W 6-1 Nestor Cortes (W) Shohei Ohtani (L)    
          Wandy Peralta (S) 
          HR: Matt Carpenter, Gleyber Torres, Aaron Judge, DJ Le Mahieu 
 
6/1 vs. Los Angeles Angels Postponed 
 
5/11 vs. Toronto Blue Jays W 5-3 Jameson Taillon (W) Jose Berrios (L)
 Aroldis Chapman (S) 
           HR: Gleyber Torres 
 
5/10    vs. Toronto Blue Jays W 6-5 Wandy Peralta (W)  Jordan Romano (L) 
           HR: George Springer, Giancarlo Stanton (2 on), Aaron Judge (2 on – walk off) 
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                                                           Summary 
 
Number of games: 24 
 
Wins: Yankees - 20, Visitors - 4 
 
Number of home runs: 53 
   
    38 – Yankees 
 

Aaron Judge (8) 
Giancarlo Stanton (6)  
Gleyber Torres (6) 
Anthony Rizzo (4) 
Oswaldo Cabrera (3) 
Kyle Higashioka (2) 
Matt Carpenter (2) 
Jose Trevino (2) 
DJ LeMahieu (1) 
Miguel Andujar (1) 
Aaron Hicks (1) 
Josh Donaldson (1) 
Isiah Kiner-Falefa (1) 

 
    15 – visitors  
 
    Carlos Correa (2)    
    Tristin Casas (2) 
    Reese McGuire (2) 
    George Springer 
    Kyle Lewis 
    Harold Ramirez 
    Vladimir Guerrero 
    Jose Miranda 
    Bryan Reynolds 
    Rodolfo Castro 
    Tommy Pham 
    Alex Verdugo  
 
Grand Slams: 4 
 

Giancarlo Stanton 
Oswaldo Cabrera 
Isiah Kiner-Falefa 
Josh Donaldson 
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Winning pitchers (Yankees): 
 

Nestor Cortes (5) 
Wandy Peralta (2) 
Gerrit Cole (2) 
Clay Holmes (2) 
Aroldis Chapman (2) 
Lucas Leutge (1) 
Jameson Taillon (1) 
Albert Abreu (1) 
Domingo German (1) 
Greg Weissert (1) 
Jonathan Loaisiga (1) 
Luis Severino (1) 

 
 
Runs scored: 
 
    Yankees: 152 
    Visitors: 79 
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